
RANG ÉQUIPE PJ V D N PP PC DIFF PTS
1 Wolseley 20 12 6 2 150 128 22 26
2 Le Groupe Trinor 20 12 8 0 207 173 34 24
3 Véolia/Garda Sécurité 20 10 8 2 192 181 11 22
4 Logistec Arrimage 20 7 10 3 159 168 -9 17
5 Nettoyeur Sept-Îles 20 5 14 1 139 189 -50 11
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LIGUE BALLE MOLLE - RESTO-BAR L'AMBIANCE
SAISON 2008

JOUEURS AB CS 1B 2B 3B CC BB BV MOY
Martin Lévesque 51 24 18 4 2 0 9 1 0,471
Marc Harrisson 47 22 12 2 0 8 0 2 0,468
Christian Pelletier 60 27 16 4 1 5 2 3 0,450
Quentin Letemplier 45 20 14 4 0 2 5 1 0,444
Jason Chapados 18 8 7 1 0 0 2 0 0,444
Richard Landry 30 13 8 2 0 3 2 0 0,433
David Deraps 51 22 9 4 3 6 3 1 0,431
Jimmy Féquet 27 11 8 0 0 3 4 1 0,407
Gordon Michel 13 5 0 2 1 2 1 1 0,385
Jean-François Vigneault 45 16 11 5 0 0 7 0 0,356
Yannick Michaud 43 15 12 2 0 1 5 3 0,349
Dany Plourde 56 17 15 0 2 0 3 3 0,304
Paul Jenniss 46 9 5 2 1 1 0 0 0,196

LANCEURS ML V D N CS CC BB RAB PA
Martin Lévesque 64 5 4 1 90 19 31 39 69
Christian Pelletier 38 3 3 0 63 7 34 18 60
Marc Harrisson 21 1 1 1 32 8 17 14 38
Jimmy Féquet 9 1 0 0 7 0 7 10 5
TOTAL 132 10 8 2 192 34 89 81 172

VÉOLIA / GARDA SÉCURITÉ

Mise à jour : 01‐09‐2008



LIGUE BALLE MOLLE - RESTO-BAR L'AMBIANCE
SAISON 2008

JOUEURS AB CS 1B 2B 3B CC BB BV MOY
Keven Simard 46 22 14 4 1 3 8 1 0,478
Martin Blackburn 52 24 12 5 0 7 3 0 0,462
Dany Larocque 66 30 16 4 0 10 6 0 0,455
Sylvio Jourdain 63 24 13 4 0 7 1 1 0,381
Roch Beaulieu 59 22 10 8 1 3 7 0 0,373
Alain Bouchard 27 10 8 2 0 0 1 0 0,370
Julien Pinette 61 21 18 2 1 0 5 2 0,344
Mikaël Gabriel 31 10 6 3 0 1 1 2 0,323
Mathieu Boudreault 28 9 8 1 0 0 0 0 0,321
Yan Croussette 45 14 12 2 0 0 8 0 0,311
Steve Heppell 37 7 4 0 0 3 1 1 0,189
Olivier Jomphe 29 5 3 2 0 0 2 0 0,172

LANCEURS ML V D N CS CC BB RAB PA
Sylvio Jourdain 104 2/3 10 5 1 126 19 23 84 91
Martin Blackburn 10 2 0 1 10 0 8 7 10
Roch Beaulieu 7 0 1 0 7 0 4 6 8
TOTAL 121 2/3 12 6 2 143 19 35 97 109

WOLSELEY

Mise à jour : 01‐09‐2008



LIGUE BALLE MOLLE - RESTO-BAR L'AMBIANCE
SAISON 2008

JOUEURS AB CS 1B 2B 3B CC BB BV MOY
François Pouliot 62 30 19 3 2 6 10 2 0,484
Guy Roy 45 21 6 5 0 10 7 0 0,467
Hugues Baril 61 26 9 3 0 14 2 0 0,426
Stéphane Girard 48 19 12 4 1 2 4 1 0,396
Nicolas Poliquin 45 16 11 1 0 4 7 1 0,356
René Dubois 57 19 12 3 0 4 4 0 0,333
Louis-Philippe Canuel 37 12 11 1 0 0 2 1 0,324
Dave Castilloux 31 8 6 1 0 1 5 1 0,258
Hugues Lapierre 20 5 2 1 1 1 2 0 0,250
Sébastien Émond 31 7 6 1 0 0 0 0 0,226
Eddy Bouchard 59 10 5 1 0 4 7 0 0,169
Johnny Boucher 22 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 0,136

LANCEURS ML V D N CS CC BB RAB PA
Hugues Baril 91 7 6 2 127 17 37 62 101
François Pouliot 31 0 4 1 68 8 19 14 56
TOTAL 122 7 10 3 195 25 56 76 157

LOGISTEC ARRIMAGE
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LIGUE BALLE MOLLE - RESTO-BAR L'AMBIANCE
SAISON 2008

JOUEURS AB CS 1B 2B 3B CC BB BV MOY
Dany McMullen 49 31 13 9 0 9 6 2 0,633
Yvan Bélisle 60 26 16 5 3 2 11 5 0,433
Martin Collard 21 8 7 1 0 0 4 1 0,381
Joël Mailloux 34 12 8 2 1 1 2 0 0,353
Jean-Luc Dorion 55 16 10 5 0 1 9 1 0,291
Steve Vibert 52 15 8 6 0 1 3 0 0,288
Mathieu Landry 32 9 8 0 1 0 1 0 0,281
Denis Dionne 48 13 11 1 0 1 6 0 0,271
Robert Lafrance 15 4 4 0 0 0 1 2 0,267
Mario Lapierre 35 9 7 2 0 0 3 0 0,257
Denis Lavoie 34 7 7 0 0 0 3 0 0,206
Sylvester Rich 45 9 8 1 0 0 4 1 0,200
Michel Girard 35 6 5 1 0 0 3 0 0,171

LANCEURS ML V D N CS CC BB RAB PA
Denis Dionne 58 2/3 2 8 1 114 18 34 43 95
Mario Lapierre 37 2 3 0 73 13 8 16 49
TOTAL 95 2/3 4 11 1 187 31 42 59 144

NETTOYEUR SEPT-ILES
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LIGUE BALLE MOLLE - RESTO-BAR L'AMBIANCE
SAISON 2008

JOUEURS AB CS 1B 2B 3B CC BB BV MOY
Brian Travers 51 27 17 8 1 1 3 1 0,529
Yan Parisé 68 35 18 6 0 11 13 0 0,515
Éric Pineau 50 24 20 4 0 0 8 2 0,480
Steve Blais 23 11 7 3 0 1 3 0 0,478
Rémi Robichaud 16 7 3 1 0 3 1 0 0,438
Dany Villeneuve 33 14 10 2 0 2 3 0 0,424
Sony Trépanier 18 7 6 1 0 0 2 0 0,389
Sébastien Rioux 68 25 13 9 1 2 11 1 0,368
Francis Girard 47 17 12 3 0 2 4 0 0,362
William Fontaine 50 16 10 3 0 3 8 0 0,320
Larry Vigneault 33 10 8 2 0 0 3 0 0,303
Davis Marcoux 46 12 7 3 0 2 1 0 0,261
Yannick Simard 32 6 6 0 0 0 2 0 0,188

LANCEURS ML V D N CS CC BB RAB PA
Brian Travers 71 6 4 0 143 23 20 51 98
Steve Blais 25 2/3 3 0 0 35 1 3 20 20
Éric Pineau 28 1/3 1 4 0 48 15 23 8 45
TOTAL 125 10 8 0 226 39 46 79 163

LE GROUPE TRINOR

Mise à jour : 01‐09‐2008



LIGUE BALLE MOLLE - BAR ARCHIE
SAISON 2008

JOUEURS AB CS MOY
Dany McMullen 49 31 0,633
Brian Travers 51 27 0,529
Yan Parisé 68 35 0,515
François Pouliot 62 30 0,484
Éric Pineau 50 24 0,480
Keven Simard 46 22 0,478
Martin Lévesque 51 24 0,471
Marc Harrisson 47 22 0,468
Guy Roy 45 21 0,467
Martin Blackburn 52 24 0,462

JOUEURS AB CC JOUEURS AB 1B
Hugues Baril 61 14 Éric Pineau 50 20
Yan Parisé 68 11 François Pouliot 62 19
Guy Roy 45 10 Martin Lévesque 51 18
Dany Larocque 66 10 Julien Pinette 61 18
Dany McMullen 49 9 Yan Parisé 68 18
Marc Harrisson 47 8 Brian Travers 51 17
Martin Blackburn 52 7 Yvan Bélisle 60 16
Sylvio Jourdain 63 7 Christian Pelletier 60 16

JOUEURS AB 2B JOUEURS AB 3B
Dany McMullen 49 9 David Deraps 51 3
Sébastien Rioux 68 9 Yvan Bélisle 60 3
Brian Travers 51 8 Martin Lévesque 51 2
Roch Beaulieu 59 8 Dany Plourde 56 2
Steve Vibert 52 6 François Pouliot 62 2
Yan Parisé 68 6 Gordon Michel 13 1

JOUEURS AB BB JOUEURS AB BV
Yan Parisé 68 13 Yvan Bélisle 60 5
Yvan Bélisle 60 11 Yannick Michaud 43 3
Sébastien Rioux 68 11 Dany Plourde 56 3
François Pouliot 62 10 Christian Pelletier 60 3
Martin Lévesque 51 9 Robert Lafrance 15 2
Jean-Luc Dorion 55 9 Mikaël Gabriel 31 2

LANCEURS ML V LANCEURS ML RAB
Sylvio Jourdain 104 2/3 10 Sylvio Jourdain 104 2/3 84
Hugues Baril 91 7 Hugues Baril 91 62
Brian Travers 71 6 Brian Travers 71 51
Martin Lévesque 64 5 Denis Dionne 58 2/3 43

STATISTIQUES LANCEURS

STATISTIQUES JOUEURS
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